Invoice Date Supplier Name

01/01/2024
03/01/2024
04/01/2024
05/01/2024
10/01/2024
18/01/2024
22/01/2024
23/01/2024
24/01/2024
25/01/2024
26/01/2024
26/01/2024
26/01/2024
31/01/2024
31/01/2024
31/01/2024
31/01/2024

01/02/2024
01/02/2024
01/02/2024
01/02/2024
04/02/2024
07/02/2024
09/02/2024
09/02/2024
20/02/2024
26/02/2024
26/02/2024
26/02/2024
27/02/2024

Blaze Networks
Metro Dynamic

EE Mobile

Cheshire East
Cheshire East
Power Bl training
EducationScape
Mickledore

Kurve

Youth Federation
Parity Projects
Parity Projects

Blaze Networks
Mickledore

Rothwell to the Point
Opergy

Cushman & Wakefield

Blaze Networks
Cheshire West & Chester
Engine Rooms
Rothwell to the Point
EE. Mobile

Bee Brilliant People
Peter Bailey
Grooveliner Ltd
Arthur Gallagher
Canal & River Trust
Brennan Wilson
Let's Grow Agency
Thrive

Expenditure > £500

January to March 2024

Invoice Filing
Number

13079
13084
13096
13130
13094
13097
13099
13100
13101
13110
13105
13108
13109
13106
13117
13118
13120

13131
13141
13152
13163
13139
13122
13133
13140
13144
13154
13156
13174
13168

Details

IT Support
Professional Support
Mobile Phones
Professional Fees
Professional Support
Training

Schools Week subscription
Professional Support
Consultancy
Professional Support
Professional Support
Professional Support
IT Equipment
Professional Support
Professional Support
Professional Support
Professional Support

IT Support

Office Space Rental
Room Hire
Professional Support
EE. Mobile
Professional Support
Professional Support
Professional Support
Office Insurance
Room Hire
Consultancy
Professional Support
Professional Support

Invoice
Amount

6,272.93
16,799.15
767.58
13,336.67
5,000.00
1,590.00
995.00
3,880.00
3,000.00
5,000.00
12,216.67
8,300.00
741.12
2,435.71
5,400.00
16,700.00
3,737.00

6,418.59
4,311.31
2,991.67
2,250.00

770.38
1,750.00
2,400.00
2,300.00

946.18

567.50
2,205.00
3,500.00
1,500.00



29/02/2024
29/02/2024
29/02/2024
29/02/2024

01/03/2024
01/03/2024
01/03/2024
01/03/2024
01/03/2024
01/03/2024
02/03/2024
04/03/2024
12/03/2024
12/03/2024
13/03/2024
14/03/2024
14/03/2024
14/03/2024
15/03/2024
15/03/2024
18/03/2024
20/03/2024
20/03/2024
20/03/2024
20/03/2024
21/03/2024
22/03/2024
25/03/2024
25/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
31/03/2024
31/03/2024
31/03/2024

Opergy

Cushman & Wakefield
Gatenby Sanderson
Blaze Networks

Cedarwood Digital
Cheshire West & Chester
Cheshire West & Chester
This is Prime Ltd

K3 Tax Advisory

Sales Geek

The Base

EE Mobile

Blaze Networks
Greenwoods Legal LLP
Careerchat UK
Gatenby Sanderson
Mickledore Ltd
Broughton & Beech
Park Royal

DWF Law LLP
Cheshire West & Chester
Youth Federation

Youth Federation
Changing Young Lives
Changing Young Lives
Learn Live

Metro Dynamics

Blaze Networks

Blaze Networks
Gatenby Sanderson
Mills & Reeve LLP

All About STEM

All About STEM

All About Stem

The Blair Project
Opergy

Mickledore

Changing Young Lives
Cushman & Wakefield
Canada Life

Rothwell to the Point

13150
13160
13166
13170

13159
13161
13162
13190
13192
13198
13183
13196
13171
13179
13230
13182
13186
13197
13175
13191
13177
13223
13224
13225
13226
13209
13189
13200
13203
13199
13215
13207
13208
13229
13193
13204
13205
13228
13206
13210
13222

Professional Support
Professional Support
Professional Support
IT Equipment

CWacC Roni/Neet
CWacC Roni/Neet
This is Prime Ltd
Professional Support
Professional Support
Room Hire

Mobile Phones
Blaze Networks
Professional Support
Professional Support
Recruitment
Professional Support
Professional Support
Room Hire
Professional Support
Office Space Rental
Professional Support
Professional Support
Professional Support
Professional Support
Careers LIVE CHannel
Professional Support
IT Equipment

IT Equipment
Recruitment
Professional Support
Professional Support
Professional Support
Professional Support
Professional Support
Professional Support
Professional Support
Professional Support
Professional Support
Insurance
Professional Support

14,815.00
4,737.00
6,000.00

750.17

800.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
1,350.00
3,500.00

990.00
2,222.40

769.81
4,334.63
4,200.00

995.00
6,000.00
1,179.00
1,600.00
1,245.21
3,367.50
4,311.31

18,500.00
10,000.00
11,409.00
7,983.50
1,400.00
12,320.00

643.32

750.17
6,000.00
8,992.50
2,000.00

500.00
2,000.00
4,130.00

14,815.00
3,385.12
3,000.00
3,227.00
8,829.07
4,537.96



