## **Expenditure > £500**

## January to March 2024

Invoice Date	Supplier Name	Invoice Filing Number	] Details	Invoice Amount
01/01/2024	Blaze Networks	13079	IT Support	6,272.93
03/01/2024	Metro Dynamic	13084	Professional Support	16,799.15
04/01/2024	EE Mobile	13096	Mobile Phones	767.58
05/01/2024	Cheshire East	13130	Professional Fees	13,336.67
10/01/2024	Cheshire East	13094	Professional Support	5,000.00
18/01/2024	Power BI training	13097	Training	1,590.00
22/01/2024	EducationScape	13099	Schools Week subscription	995.00
23/01/2024	Mickledore	13100	Professional Support	3,880.00
24/01/2024	Kurve	13101	Consultancy	3,000.00
25/01/2024	Youth Federation	13110	Professional Support	5,000.00
26/01/2024	Parity Projects	13105	Professional Support	12,216.67
26/01/2024	Parity Projects	13108	Professional Support	8,300.00
26/01/2024	Blaze Networks	13109	IT Equipment	741.12
31/01/2024	Mickledore	13106	Professional Support	2,435.71
31/01/2024	Rothwell to the Point	13117	Professional Support	5,400.00
31/01/2024	Opergy	13118	Professional Support	16,700.00
31/01/2024	Cushman & Wakefield	13120	Professional Support	3,737.00
01/02/2024	Blaze Networks	13131	IT Support	6,418.59
01/02/2024	Cheshire West & Chester	13141	Office Space Rental	4,311.31
01/02/2024	Engine Rooms	13152	Room Hire	2,991.67
01/02/2024	Rothwell to the Point	13163	Professional Support	2,250.00
04/02/2024	EE. Mobile	13139	EE. Mobile	770.38
07/02/2024	Bee Brilliant People	13122	Professional Support	1,750.00
09/02/2024	Peter Bailey	13133	Professional Support	2,400.00
09/02/2024	Grooveliner Ltd	13140	Professional Support	2,300.00
20/02/2024	Arthur Gallagher	13144	Office Insurance	946.18
26/02/2024	Canal & River Trust	13154	Room Hire	567.50
26/02/2024	Brennan Wilson	13156	Consultancy	2,205.00
26/02/2024	Let's Grow Agency	13174	Professional Support	3,500.00
27/02/2024	Thrive	13168	Professional Support	1,500.00
-			··	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

29/02/2024	Opergy	13150	Professional Support	14,815.00
29/02/2024	Cushman & Wakefield	13160	Professional Support	4,737.00
29/02/2024	Gatenby Sanderson	13166	Professional Support	6,000.00
29/02/2024	Blaze Networks	13170	IT Equipment	750.17
25/02/2024	Diaze Networks	10170	TI Equipment	700.17
01/03/2024	Cedarwood Digital	13159		800.00
01/03/2024	Cheshire West & Chester	13161	CWaC Roni/Neet	5,000.00
01/03/2024	Cheshire West & Chester	13162	CWaC Roni/Neet	5,000.00
01/03/2024	This is Prime Ltd	13190	This is Prime Ltd	1,350.00
01/03/2024	K3 Tax Advisory	13192	Professional Support	3,500.00
01/03/2024	Sales Geek	13198	Professional Support	990.00
02/03/2024	The Base	13183	Room Hire	2,222.40
04/03/2024	EE Mobile	13196	Mobile Phones	769.81
12/03/2024	Blaze Networks	13171	Blaze Networks	4,334.63
12/03/2024	Greenwoods Legal LLP	13179	Professional Support	4,200.00
13/03/2024	Careerchat UK	13230	Professional Support	995.00
14/03/2024	Gatenby Sanderson	13182	Recruitment	6,000.00
14/03/2024	Mickledore Ltd	13186	Professional Support	1,179.00
14/03/2024	Broughton & Beech	13197	Professional Support	1,600.00
15/03/2024	Park Royal	13175	Room Hire	1,245.21
15/03/2024	DWF Law LLP	13191	Professional Support	3,367.50
18/03/2024	Cheshire West & Chester	13177	Office Space Rental	4,311.31
20/03/2024	Youth Federation	13223	Professional Support	18,500.00
20/03/2024	Youth Federation	13224	Professional Support	10,000.00
20/03/2024	Changing Young Lives	13225	Professional Support	11,409.00
20/03/2024	Changing Young Lives	13226	Professional Support	7,983.50
21/03/2024	Learn Live	13209	Careers LIVE CHannel	1,400.00
22/03/2024	Metro Dynamics	13189	Professional Support	12,320.00
25/03/2024	Blaze Networks	13200	IT Equipment	643.32
25/03/2024	Blaze Networks	13203	IT Equipment	750.17
26/03/2024	Gatenby Sanderson	13199	Recruitment	6,000.00
26/03/2024	Mills & Reeve LLP	13215	Professional Support	8,992.50
27/03/2024	All About STEM	13207	Professional Support	2,000.00
27/03/2024	All About STEM	13208	Professional Support	500.00
27/03/2024	All About Stem	13229	Professional Support	2,000.00
28/03/2024	The Blair Project	13193	Professional Support	4,130.00
28/03/2024	Opergy	13204	Professional Support	14,815.00
28/03/2024	Mickledore	13205	Professional Support	3,385.12
28/03/2024	Changing Young Lives	13228	Professional Support	3,000.00
31/03/2024	Cushman & Wakefield	13206	Professional Support	3,227.00
31/03/2024	Canada Life	13210	Insurance	8,829.07
31/03/2024	Rothwell to the Point	13222	Professional Support	4,537.96